GAMING PC CASE
BV7
Features:
Support GPU length up to 410 mm
Support CPU cooler height up to 160 mm
Support installing of up to 10 x 120 mm fans
Support 360 mm radiator on the top and 240 mm
radiator on the side
Front and side panoramic tempered glass panels,
designed to deliver an uninterrupted wide-angle
view of your components
Quick-release dust filters on both top and bottom
simplify dust cleaning and upkeep
GAMING PC CASE
BV7
V251204K
REVISION HISTORY
Version Number Modification Description Modified By
VER251115KN
Package info updated, fan config page
updated
Kane
 V251204K Updated description of dust filters Kane
MODEL BV7
DIMENSIONS (L x W x H)
Structure: 425 x 275 x 380 mm
Product: 425 x 275 x 398 mm
Package: 440 x 326 x 490 mm
THICKNESS 0.5 mm
MATERIALS SPCC, tempered glass, plastic
FORM FACTOR ATX / M-ATX / ITX
DRIVE BAYS 3.5" HDD: 1 + 2.5" SSD: 2
CPU COOLER MAX H 160 mm
GPU MAX L 410 mm
I/O PANEL USB 3.0 x 2 + USB 2.0 x 1 + HD Audio
PCI CARD SLOT 7
FAN SUPPORT
Top: 3 x 120 mm / 2 x 140 mm
Bottom: 3 x 120 mm
Rear: 1 x 120 mm
Side: 3 x 120 mm
LIQUID COOLER SUPPORT
Top: 360 mm, 240 mm
Side: 240 mm
POWER SUPPLY SUPPORT Bottom mounted (210 mm)
WEIGHT N.W.: 4.8 kg ± 10% / G.W.: 6.0 kg ± 10%
SPECIFICATIONS
PICTURES-BLACK
PICTURES-WHITE
P/N FAN CONFIG
LED
TYPE
PICTURE EAN-13
BV7-BK N/A N/A N/A 6977916596290
BV7-WH N/A N/A N/A 6977916596306
BV7-BK-3FH7R-1FH7 Side: 3 x FH7R-BK
Rear: 1 x FH7-BK
aRGB 6977916596313
BV7-WH-3FH7R-W-1FH7-W Side: 3 x FH7R-WH
Rear: 1 x FH7-WH
aRGB 6977916596320
CONFIGURATIONS